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Foreign trade by H.S Sections - 2013

Value in: AED

LIVE ANIMALS AND THEIR PRODUCTS

VEGETABLE PRODUCTS

ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE FATS, OILS AND WAXES
FOODSTUFFS, BEVERAGES, SPIRITS AND TOBACCO

MINERAL PRODUCTS

PRODUCTS OF THE CHEMICAL OR ALLIED INDUSTRIES
PLASTICS, RUBBER AND ARTICLES THEREOF

ARTICLES OF LEATHER AND ANIMAL GUT; TRAVEL GOODS
ARTICLES OF WOOD, CORK; BASKETWARE AND WICKERWORK
PULP OF WOOD, WASTE, SCRAP AND ARTICLES OF PAPER
TEXTILES AND TEXTILE ARTICLES
FOOTWEAR,UMBRELLAS,ARTICLES OF FEATHER & HAIR
ARTICLES OF STONE, MICA;CERAMIC PRODUCTS AND GLASS
PEARLS, STONES, PRECIOUS METALS AND ITS ARTICLES

BASE METALS AND ARTICLES OF BASE METAL

MACHINERY, SOUND RECORDERS, REPRODUCERS AND PARTS
VEHICLES OF TRANSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHIC, MEDICAL, MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS & PARTS
ARMS AND AMMUNITION; PARTS & ACCESSORIES

7,739,573
45,536,436
253,400
364,719,589
254,365,759
103,967,321
55,637,742
972,163
49,770,016
6,621,669
242,624,504
47,069,978
860,235,333
642,032
816,716,794
833,985,608
930,633,203
36,249,592
5,435

517,064
231,087

0
287,629,946

2,131,464,742

2,110,018
3,424,134
8,826
18,168,835
17,591
6,275,297
663,845
79,097,873
9,454
20,916,772
22,109,757
96,549,941
372,275
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156,134,058
296,002,599
80,877
126,539,876
974,014,199
325,481,527
214,288,451
85,397
72,172,323
50,319,454
41,856,134
313,983
24,774,905
69,008
524,238,680
373,533,688
966,038,276
36,603,671
1,000
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Value in: AED RUSRU PRIV
sduadl! Bolel Shalall Cilyylgll i
Re-Exports Exports Imports f

MISCELLANEOUS MANUFACTURED ARTICLES

36,859,974 2,269,319 17,104,612 dalisee Oilxiing gduw

3 gady e amoll glady 4 i
s

PIECES AND ANTIQUES '"WORKS OF ART, COLLECTORS 1,684,903 19,689 134,132

Total 4,696,291,024 2,671,856,465 4,199,786,847
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Foreign trade by main country groups - 2013

Value in: AED

GCC

Other Arab Countries
Non-Arab Asian Countries
African - non - Arab Countries
European Countries
American Countries

Oceanic Countries

Total

3,750,174,948
77,182,919
526,251,306
23,859,456
116,681,615
194,362,884
7,777,895
4,696,291,024

1,870,371,537
189,183,532
368,719,845
243,581,551
0

0

0
2,671,856,465
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143,297,801
36,197,093
1,696,139,958
748,519,085
1,043,194,477
509,926,035
22,512,399
4,199,786,847
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Foreign trade by country - 2013

Value in: AED o)L 1donall
Country repapors capors mport B

ALGERIA 0 0 65,930 Sl
ARGENTINA 629,142 0 24,774,742 oYl
ARUBA 500 0 652 Lgyl
AUSTRALIA 7,645,695 0 20,639,979 (W
AUSTRIA 3,152,988 0 21,252,601 Lwaid!
BAHRAIN 3,662,505 222,599,656 1,870,668 Ol
BANGLADESH 42,760,959 2,121,172 39,581 U=
BELARUS 0 0 42,047 YLy
BELGIUM 1,356,311 0 61,630,782 S
BRAZIL 411,215 0 42,426,425 Joll
BULGARIA 37,696 0 727,530 Lylab
CAMBODIA 0 0 851,400 LaguS
CAMEROON 0 0 370,973 Ol
CANADA 6,128,240 0 28,125,852 S
CHILE 0 0 383,605 e
CHINA 42,870,494 0 260,590,850 !
COLOMBIA 1,858,768 0 1,238,723 luoglsS
CONGO 0 0 195,827 PERy
CYPRUS 2,214 0 0 wend
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Value in: AED

Country

CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
DJIBOUTI

EGYPT

FUI

FINLAND
FRANCE

GABON

GAMBIA
GEORGIA
GERMANY
GHANA

GREECE
GUATEMALA
GUINEA
GUYANA

HONG KONG SPECIAL ADMINISTRATIVE REGION O
HUNGARY

INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAN (ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF)
IRAQ

IRELAND

sduaill Balel
Re-Exports

803,524
163,909

449,976

1,742,206
4,897,186
0

12,069
34,102,930
0
9,769,816
0

0

0

35,660
488,392
53,246,429
643,743
4,804,798
57,883,954
853,400

Ohaball
Exports
0
0
3,177,035
62,161,412
0
0
0
21,927,810
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
353,235,235
0
13,363,438
48,655,829
0
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Imports

1,930,590
881,183
784,919

12,557,862
1,558
9,378,458
85,122,463
117,536

204,623
142,969,069
732,690
12,130,951
222,217
374,966
129,089
124,912
2,778,037
419,558,707
24,368,306
160,355,980

981,734
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Value in: AED

Country

ITALY

JAPAN
JORDAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KENYA
KIRIBATI
KUWAIT

LAO PEOPLE'S DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC

LATVIA
LEBANON
LITHUANIA
LUXEMBOURG
MADAGASCAR
MALAWI
MALAYSIA
MAURITANIA
MAURITIUS
MEXICO
MOROCCO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAURU

NEPAL
NETHERLANDS

sduaill Balel
Re-Exports

4,291,099
319,196,999
650,295

0
13,444,995
26,010
1,081,855
0

209,584
77,500

0

0

0
2,759,209
0

0

153,500

549,129
0

176,590
4,322,944

Ohaball
Exports

0

0

0

0
125,211,049
0
693,023,506
0

0

0

0

0
27,689,450
0

0

0

0

0
28,989,029
0

0
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L".Jl.))b."
Imports

50,430,571
380,540,229
4,358,726
48,116
59,307,257
0
4,646,881
4,000
244,898
16,973,686
1,931,109
206,779

8,427,126
49,010,461
1,603
214,249
304,156
230,700
15,574,013
5,760

18,507,121
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Value in: AED

Country

NEW ZEALAND
NIGERIA

NORTH KOREA
Northern Mariana Islands
NORWAY

OMAN

PAKISTAN

PANAMA

PAPUA NEW GUINEA
PERU

PHILIPPINES

POLAND

PORTUGAL

QATAR

ROMANIA

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
RWANDA

SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS
SAINT VINCENT ISLAND
SAMOA

SAUDI ARABIA

SERBIA

SEYCHELLES

sduaill Balel
Re-Exports

0
0
0
0
0

3,398,659,355
3,035,260

0

0

549,407
206,530
498,101
47,025
344,076,250
0
12,105,679
0

170,691

106,190
2,694,984
0

0

Ohaball
Exports
0
0
0
0
0
406,669,032
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
254,032,616
0
0
0
0
0
294,046,727
0
0
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Imports

961,016
4,055,552
1,211,257

2,204
322,046
51,642,980
15,085,080

651,038

700,700
4,193,345

941,210
1,286,727
1,696,814
3,338,824

6,019
132,817,466
418,785

0

214,851
105,782
81,798,448
442,507
9,182
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Value in: AED

Country

SIERRA LEONE
SINGAPORE
SLOVAKIA
SLOVENIA
SOMALIA
SOUTH AFRICA
SOUTH KOREA
SPAIN

SRI LANKA
SWAZILAND
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND
SYRIAN ARAB REPUBLIC
TAIWAN
THAILAND
TUNISIA
TURKEY
TURKMENISTAN
UGANDA
UKRAINE

UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT BRITAIN AND NORT
UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

sduaill Balel
Re-Exports

0

483,115
1,180,849
4,224
17,486,669
19,141
21,167,443
2,199,932
4,053,601
36,000
2,117,268
538,773
504,151
1,229,337
1,848,874
106,677
27,101,860
0

0
3,551,050
28,246,729
0
184,461,423

Ohaball
Exports

0
0
0
0
0

4,191,811

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

35,572,402
0
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Imports

284,198
13,972,494
208,722
66,932
178,874
620,015,658
91,960,238
269,861,365
89,768,532
350,341
69,001,355
26,186,139
488,491
27,555,562
54,693,183
309,286
64,470,172
15,750,649
617,165
39,585,670
90,566,792
2,110,603
407,261,339
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Value in: AED

020l :dlogdll

UZBEKISTAN
VANUATU
VIET NAM
YEMEN
ZIMBABWE
Total

616,123
23,697
9,810,191
4,696,291,024

0

75,189,256

0
2,671,856,465
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11,931,267
95,400
13,103,149
247,015

35,342,964
4,199,786,847
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Value in: AED

LIVE ANIMALS

MEAT AND EDIBLE MEAT OFFAL

FISH, CRUSTACEANS,MOLLUSCS & AQUATIC INVERTEBRATES
DAIRY PRODUCE, HONEY & EDIBLE PRODUCTS OF ANIMALS

LIVE TREES, PLANTS AND THEIR PARTS

EDIBLE VEGETABLES, CERTAIN ROOTS AND TUBERS
EDIBLE FRUITS, NUTS,PEEL OF CITRUS FRUIT & MELONS
COFFEE, TEA, MATE AND SPICES

CEREALS

PRODUCTS OF THE MILLING INDUSTRY

OIL SEEDS,INDUSTRIAL OR MEDICINAL PLANTS & FODDER

LAC; GUMS, RESINS,VEGETABLE SAPS AND EXTRACTS
VEGETABLE PLAITING MATERIALS & PRODUCTS N.E.S

ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE FATS,OILS AND WAXES

PREPARATIONS OF MEAT,FISH,CRUSTACEANS & MOLLUSCS

1,023,492
149,655
5,996,392
570,034

114,940
55,889
21,767,906
4,614,390
656,992

18,216,318

110,000
0

253,400

1,079,346

3,570

0
387,069
126,425

22,300

42,050

98,376

68,361
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Foreign trade by H.S Chapters - 2013

77,593,675
44,042,234
33,015,296

1,482,853

2,185

1,038,195
425,072
238,238,339
1,578,456
12,368,678

1,890,250

40,264,897
196,526

80,877

2,769,770
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Value in: AED o)L 1donal|

SUGARS AND SUGAR CONFECTIONERY 115,200 42,192 759,253 0,8 Ole ghang S
COCOA AND COCOA PREPARATIONS 4,200 3,600 39,148 &) pa=og 98K
PREPARATIONS OF CEREALS,FLOUR,STARCH OR MILK 3,029,912 0 3,394,111 U8 el o sl of 3B of L gumndl Lgunliod ol piamms
PREPARATIONS OF VEGETABLES,FRUIT, NUTS ETC. 15,764,738 24,667,278 1,574,144 31 LS shial Ol pamag 4S9 9l jled il pamag s ol yaseao
MISCELLANEOUS EDIBLE PREPRATIONS 33,475,665 19,411,168 5,127,740 A gin ASME Ol 2
BEVERAGES, SPIRITS AND VINEGAR 8,512,596 5,040,637 4,811,239 J29 ddgxS lgws cbg ne
RESIDUES & WASTE OF FOOD INDUSTRIES; ANIMAL FODDER 641,175 3,752,798 24,356,875 Ul gl 8 piamen el cdpdeYl wlelus @blasy Ll
TOBACCO AND MANUFACTURED TOBACCO SUBSTITUTES 302,096,757 234,712,273 83,707,595 daisan &5 JIly &5
SALT; PLASTERING MATERIALS, LIME AND CEMENT 53,994,888 2,128,468,208 247,025,303 Conwly oS cpax olx>ly ag)ST ‘c,?ﬁf e
ORES, SLAG AND ASH 3,411,243 259,200 25,889,483 dloyg s (0ol ol
MINERAL FUELS,OILS,WAXES AND BITUMINOUS SUBSTANCES 196,959,628 2,737,334 701,099,413 Eoado cdo)d slge cdypladl Olxiieg dddae Do) (e 2999
dodae
INORGANIC CHEMICALS; COMPOUNDS OF PRECIOUS METALS 1,225,577 57,226 85,452,632 Oolas 0 dogiac pé o dgsac OlSye cdigyac s diglasS Olaiie
) U5 ¢y of dadin_polic cpo 18336 Ly5T Golae pa f Ao
(595!
ORGANIC CHEMICALS 60,118,858 66,349 97,450,443 Lgsac cbgLA.Sulz.wo
PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS 2,165,261 112,000 67,260,146 Vo)l Ol
FERTILISERS 0 0 26,821,272 Bkocesl
TANNING OR DYEING EXTRACTS,PIGMENTS,PAINTS; INKS 2,352,753 162,993 5,802,467 OlslT lual dgilaiing dals olge cdelually A8Lull cilods
2> (ol gy DB 3T Bighe slge o Cuina ) dusxlaw
ESSENTIAL OILS,RESINOIDS AND COSMETICS 18,733,270 495,930 16,093,430 she Wlxame ¢ dgiogy) dexily sl Wlalsiuny dylac Ogs)
(dlgd ) Joond of (hiSlojsS ) doylas of
WASHING ,LUBRICATING & DENTAL PREPRATIONS, WAXES 678,687 187,964 3,970,922  cprmd Olpae and Olpaze cdogiac gaw Jalgs 9lo

E}oﬁu ‘@A,U 3T ‘_}.5.40 Ol yamo B pamo &5—“""” c&g&lﬂﬁp\ &SM
" QLM‘)” u.b &9.0.41: " ‘CQLA.A.” t”’a'l u}>l:u ¢dl3low dl.u,ab delol
ezl L@_wLwT Ol Ll Ol samxog
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Value in: AED

ALBUMINOIDAL SUBSTANCES,MODIFIED STARCHES,GLUES

EXPLOSIVES;PYROTECHNIC PRODUCTS; MATCHES

PHOTOGRAPHIC OR CINEMATOGRAPHIC GOODS
MISCELLANEOUS CHEMICAL PRODUCTS

PLASTICS AND ARTICLES THEREOF

RUBBER AND ARTICLES THEREOF

ARTICLES OF LEATHER; TRAVEL GOODS,HANDBAGS ETC.

WOOD AND ARTICLES OF WOOD; WOOD CHARCOAL
CORK AND ARTICLES OF CORK
MANUFACTURES OF STRAW; BASKETWARE AND

WICKERWORK
PULP OF WOOD; WASTE AND SCRAP OF PAPER
PAPER, PAPERBOARD AND THEIR ARTICLES

PRODUCTS OF THE PRINTING INDUSTRY; MANUSCRIPTS

SILK
COTTON

OTHER VEGETABLE TEXTILE FIBRES,PAPER YARN &FABRICS

MAN-MADE FILAMENTS
MAN-MADE STAPLE FIBRES

1,923,142
0

7,775,249
8,994,524
41,821,002
13,816,740
972,163

8,144,193
41,454,066
171,757

4,679,458

1,860,581

81,631

751,142
18,672,483
517,093
33,514,569
1,950,984

10,750

4,000
1,012,806
2,895,927

528,207

8,826

333,783
17,829,772
5,280

13,951

3,640

146,200

314,180
11,600
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3,434,226
59,433

4,245,656
14,890,899
169,790,580
44,497,870
85,397

5,070,703
66,652,762
448,858

49,343

49,741,930

528,181

638,495

745,049
21,380,032
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Value in: AED

WADDING,FELT,NONWOVENS; TWINE, CABLES,CORDAGE
ETC.

CARPETS AND OTHER TEXTILE FLOOR COVERINGS
SPECIAL WOVEN FABRICS & TUFTED TEXTILE FABRICS

TEXTILE ARTICLES AND FABRICS USED IN INDUSTRIES

KNITTED OR CROCHETED FABRICS

KNITTED OR CROCHETED ARTICLES OF APPAREL
ARTICLES OF APPAREL, NOT KNITTED OR CROCHETED
OTHER MADE TEXTILE ARTICLES; SETS; RAGS

FOOTWEAR, GAITERS AND THE LIKE; THEIR PARTS
HEADGEAR AND PARTS THEREOF
UMBRELLAS,WALKING & SEAT STICKS, WHIPS & PARTS

ARTICLES OF FEATHER & HAIR, ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS

ARTICLES OF STONE,PLASTER,CEMENT,ASBESTOS, MICA

CERAMIC PRODUCTS
GLASS AND GLASSWARE
PEARLS, PRECIOUS METALS,STONES & ARTICLES THEREOF

IRON AND STEEL

739,314

14,650
596,872

235,447

493,900
178,054,835
1,195,951
5,887,264

46,705,222
318,210
21,546

25,000

851,267,130

928,628
8,039,575
642,032

117,955,668

341,846

13,840
24,300

5,400

0
2,531,370
0
2,886,561

663,845
0
0

78,649,366

174,673
273,834
9,454

11,503,891
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5,920,584

52,909
308,335

171,255

1,719,709
2,710,162
2,415,290
5,794,314

164,750
148,552
682

7,836,395

2,063,052
14,875,458
69,008

235,965,819
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Value in: AED o)L 1donal|

ARTICLES OF IRON OR STEEL 658,106,395 8,927,592 185,708,367 (3953 ) ol f k> 91 (yg ) oo o>y ol g
COPPER AND ARTICLES THEREOF 6,762,552 3,673 21,801,427 Sleagsivg oyl
NICKEL AND ARTICLES THEREOF 31,954 0 39,187 dle ginany S
ALUMINIUM AND ARTICLES THEREOF 23,774,821 320,369 41,528,741 Lle giuang ‘aﬁ.»ﬁ.n}ﬁ
LEAD AND ARTICLES THEREOF 111,181 90,974 15,030,007 Llegiunng yolo)
ZINC AND ARTICLES THEREOF 995,118 0 11,119,923 dle giuang (sligs ) i)
TIN AND ARTILCES THEREOF 291,505 0 632,170 Lle giunong pduad
OTHER BASE METALS; CERMETS; ARTICLES THEREOF 0 3,108 203,754 ods Oleguans o Camnpw ) didae 4935 LS 31 dsle Oolae
Sl gall

TOOLS,IMPLEMENTS,CUTLERY ETC. OF BASE METAL 6,112,040 38,840 6,657,888 o clix cduole olas e Bbile wlgals dabld clgal cilgaly sue
Gosle Oolas oo LBliual

MISCALLANEOUS ARTICLES OF BASE METAL 2,575,560 28,325 5,551,396 Bosle Oolae ¢pe de gin Lol
NUCLEAR REACTORS,BOILERS,MACHINERY & PARTS THEREOF 390,571,533 18,314,323 221,092,600 5T AT ©lgals 8yt coVT ¢y cdoggs Welao
ELECTRICAL MACHINERY,SOUND RECORDERS AND PARTS 443,414,075 3,795,434 152,441,087 deldly Juzmud 830> cla§li=Tg AL ,eS ildang Byalg YT

834l3) ddyall deldYl Lg Ggually Hguall a.cl.'{b Juud BJ.PT (guall
5}@;;)” od» (Jj‘j_‘_g ;b}i c(

RAILWAY OR TRAMWAY LOCOMOTIVES,FIXTURES AND 346,583 164,798 23,526,006 B834>19 Wjli=Ty lil Loy il SSKud) Oldang wbyes ol bd
PARTS ol gall (§ya) aTg S of 4T 8Ll
VEHICLES OTHER THAN RAILWAY OR TRAMWAY; PARTS 919,823,872 94,620,235 912,962,545  lgeilgds b3l (31 dup)l bye g Silahs coblyz Bylw by
AIRCRAFT, SPACECRAFT, AND PARTS THEREOF 685,791 0 488,827 5Ty Asbad yaws sl
SHIPS, BOATS AND FLOATING STRUCTURES 9,776,958 1,764,908 29,060,898 Oldley ©ylgdy oy
OPTICAL,PHOTOGRAPHIC,MEASURING&MEDICAL 35,020,064 369,075 36,464,228 bl ol Glaiaud! o 312539801 pgeatll of il padl 8341y wilgal
INSTRUMENTS cdlymel) of Cdall B3alg lgal (dads 53Ty Wigaly yamall of

856219 gl o p3lglg sl
CLOCKS AND WATCHES AND PARTS THEREOF 446,182 0 108,153 3li>Ty oleldl deliye Blual
MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES 783,346 3,200 31,289 a0ilgl9 W3l52Ty dudiwwgo ilgol
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Value in: AED 2L deall

sduaill Balel Olhyaball Cilyylgll :
.S. |
2RO Re-Exports Exports Imports Jnad)

ARMS AND AMMUNITION; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES 5,435 1,000 lealsly L5l 5139 doclusd
THEREOF
FURNITURE,BEDDING, MATTRESSES,LAMPS &FITTINGS,SIGNS 35,157,462 2,180,327 13,117,124  gtiome Oluoly ciblng dili Jalg> cblim eyl Ciligol ctalél

Lgab D] 3T 086 (3 Usls Vg 8y9Sde e 8Ll Bje=T Uil
)l dipn lads (Wilas Blusly dipas dialiy) wl>gly

TOYS, GAMES AND SPORTS REQUISTES; PARTS THEREOF 794,094 49,544 1,921,662 Wiyl cdpbyl ol duduill Gyl colaaizes el cdlabl ()

Lajlsly

MISCALLEOUS MANUFACTURED ARTICLES 908,418 39,448 2,065,826 de 9o Olegiuan

PIECES AND ANTIQUES "WORKS OF ART, COLLECTORS 44,475 19,689 110,507 3\3)31 aady Olegaxal) ela_"e ¢ 4l Caxs

(RESERVED FOR SPECIAL CASES BY CONTRACTING PARTIES 1,640,428 0 23,624 uBlaciall Gl YN Jud pe duols Y aasiwd L;‘Glgb‘ Juad
Total 4,696,291,024 2,671,856,465 4,199,786,847 ‘ajlnq-}"
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